
MINFILE Inventory Detail Report

BC Geological Survey

Ministry of Energy, Mines and Petroleum Resources

MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092ISE193 ROSCOE Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

DUMP

2019

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Copper 5.63 %

Silver 21.9 g/t

Gold 0.346 g/t

two samples (4354 and 4355), taken from the adit 

portal dump, of potassium 

feldspar-biotite-sericite-hematite-quartz-calcite altered 

shear-fault zones with minor quartz veins and 

malachite-bornite-chalcocite mineralization associated 

with the contact of a coarse-grained and fine-grained 

quartz diorite breccia yielded 2.74 and 5.63 per cent 

copper, 11.5 and 21.9 grams per tonne silver with 0.232 

and 0.346 gram per tonne gold, respectively

Assessment Report 38907

N

FLOAT

1992

Assay/analysis                

Chip

Copper 0.48 % a chip sample from a cluster of malachite-stained 

boulders, located near the adits

Assessment Report 22373
N
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